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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2 YEAR OLD COLTS            Event Code: 104  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. MARK SCHUCK                 STONY POINTS AIDAN               50537     8 

  2. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N GOLDEN RETURN                50367     7 

 

 3 YEAR OLD STALLION         Event Code: 106  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. CURTIS SIECK                RY ZIPS PRESTIGE                 49662     8 

 

 JR CHAMPION STALLION        Event Code: 112  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. MARK SCHUCK                 STONY POINTS AIDAN               50537     1 

  2. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N GOLDEN RETURN                50367     0 

 

 SR CHAMPION STALLION        Event Code: 113  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. CURTIS SIECK                RY ZIPS PRESTIGE                 49662     1 

 

 GRAND CHAMPION STAL         Event Code: 114  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. CURTIS SIECK                RY ZIPS PRESTIGE                 49662     3 

  2. MARK SCHUCK                 STONY POINTS AIDAN               50537     2 

 

 WEANLING FILLIES            Event Code: 115  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. BONNIE SHEPARD              TRIBUTE GIFT OF HEAVEN           51548     7 

 

 YEARLING FILLIES            Event Code: 116  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   6 

  1. EUGENE ZIMMERMANN           STONEY POINTS KATE               51532    12 

  2. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS             51011    11 

  3. JACQUIE STANTON             J-N TOBE GORGEOUS                51064    10 

  4. BRENT ANDERSON              CLASSIC SIDNEY                   51160     9 

  5. DWIGHT OLSON                I GOT WHAT YOU LIKE              51482     8 

  6. ALISSA HENNING              RU TOUGH ENOUGH                  51323     7 

 

 2 YEAR OLD FILLIES          Event Code: 118  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. BRENT ANDERSON              AKA WHATS YOUR PLEASURE          50996     7 

 

 3 YEAR OLD MARES            Event Code: 120  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   3 

  1. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N MYTE DIVA                    49484     9 

  2. ERIK BLOMQUIST              MACS AWESOME ANNIE               49676     8 

  3. ERIN CASPER                 IMPULSE'S UPTOWN GIRL            49586     7 

 

 4 AND OVER MARES            Event Code: 125  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. LOGAN SEINHORSE             SAILEE FASHION                   41902     7 

 

 4 AND OVER MARES            Event Code: 125  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   5 

  1. MADDY WINKELMANN            SANTEE MISS MCCUE                44872    12 

  2. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN    KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE           48953    10 

  3. MAKAYLA ROONEY              SRB BONNIE BLUE BUTLER           45739     9 

  4. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N GOLD SENSATION               44847     8 

  5. CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH         NOTF SKIP IN STYLE               45693     7 

 

 4 AND OVER MARES            Event Code: 125  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   3 

  1. DARCY BORMANN               SANTEE STYLIST                   47942    12 

  2. STACI STAPLETON             IN ANOTHER LEAGUE                49195     8 

  3. BECKY DEBUHR                RED HOT RODDER                   48846     7
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 BROOD MARE                  Event Code: 141  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. BONNIE SHEPARD              TRIBUTE TO JOANIE                48521     8 

  2. MORGAN DEBUHR               CR LEMON PEPPER                  38736     7 

 

 JR CHAMPION MARES           Event Code: 126  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. EUGENE ZIMMERMANN           STONEY POINTS KATE               51532     1 

  2. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS             51011     0 

 

 SR CHAMPION MARES           Event Code: 127  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. DARCY BORMANN               SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     1 

  2. MADDY WINKELMANN            SANTEE MISS MCCUE                44872     0 

 

 GRAND CHAMP MARES           Event Code: 128  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. DARCY BORMANN               SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     3 

  2. MADDY WINKELMANN            SANTEE MISS MCCUE                44872     2 

 

 GELDINGS 1 AND UNDER        Event Code: 129  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. EUGENE ZIMMERMANN           SHOW MR ENCORE                   51437     8 

  2. KENTON DOEHRMANN            HES MY KIND OF TOUGH             51134     7 

 

 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS         Event Code: 130  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. KIMBERLY DOEHRMANN          HES ONE IMPULSIVE MISTER         50448     8 

 

 3 YEAR OLD GELDINGS         Event Code: 132  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631    11 

  2. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH DAYTONA                    49637     7 

 

 4 AND OVER GELDINGS         Event Code: 137  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   1 

  1. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     7 

 

 4 AND OVER GELDINGS         Event Code: 137  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. MARK SCHUCK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     8 

  2. CURTIS SIECK                CR REPECTFUL BOOGIE              49375     7 

 

 4 AND OVER GELDINGS         Event Code: 137  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   6 

  1. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997    12 

  2. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    11 

  3. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER        A SHINING IMPULSE                47791    10 

  4. EMMA SINCLAIR               PVS TIGER LIL COWBOY             44782     9 

  5. BRYCE CARNS                 BRIGHT EYED BOGEY                48255     8 

  6. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 JR CHAMPION GELDING         Event Code: 138  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. KIMBERLY DOEHRMANN          HES ONE IMPULSIVE MISTER         50448     1 

  2. EUGENE ZIMMERMANN           SHOW MR ENCORE                   51437     0 

 

 SR CHAMPION GELDING         Event Code: 139  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 

  1. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997     1 

  2. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     0 

 

 GRAND CHAMPION GELD         Event Code: 140  Age Grp: All Ages   No. Comp:   2 



  1. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997     3
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  2. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     2 

 

 ADULT CART                  Event Code: 201  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   1 

  1. MARK SCHUCK                 DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     7 

 

 YOUTH CART                  Event Code: 301  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   1 

  1. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     7 

 

 OPEN COSTUME                Event Code: 302  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   3 

  1. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  3. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     7 

 

 WESTERN PLEASURE            Event Code: 304  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    12 

  2. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    11 

  3. MORGAN DEBUHR               CR LEMON PEPPER                  38736    10 

  4. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9 

  5. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     8 

  6. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     7 

 

 WESTERN PLEASURE            Event Code: 304  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   6 

  1. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    12 

  2. BRYCE CARNS                 TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX         48806    11 

  3. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164    10 

  4. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997     9 

  5. KATIE HASSEBROEK            SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID           48819     8 

  6. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407     7 

 

 WESTERN PLEASURE            Event Code: 304  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   6 

  1. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020    12 

  2. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455    11 

  3. ZACHARY HERZBERG            SHEHEKE S                        33598    10 

  4. LIBERTY ONSAGER             DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES             49636     9 

  5. LAUREN PERRY                SMOKY HOLLOW DOTCOM              46858     8 

  6. DEVINN ROONEY               GOLD WALKER                      44823     7 

 

 SR WESTERN PLEASURE         Event Code: 305  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   6 

  1. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164    12 

  2. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    11 

  3. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455    10 

  4. KATIE HASSEBROEK            ACES ARE TOUGH TO BEAT           46906     9 

  5. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020     8 

  6. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7 

 

 JR WESTERN PLEASURE         Event Code: 306  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   6 

  1. BRYCE CARNS                 TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX         48806    12 

  2. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997    11 

  3. KATIE HASSEBROEK            SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID           48819    10 

  4. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH        RM'S SKIP N CINCO                47705     9 

  5. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         IMPULSE IS IN TOWN               47775     8
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  6. MADDY WINKELMANN            SANTEE VISION                    49789     7 

 

 ENGLISH PLEASURE            Event Code: 307  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   5 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    11 

  2. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    10 

  3. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     9 

  4. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     8 

  5. MORGAN DEBUHR               CR LEMON PEPPER                  38736     7 

 

 ENGLISH PLEASURE            Event Code: 307  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   6 

  1. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997    12 

  2. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164    11 

  3. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    10 

  4. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407     9 

  5. KATIE HASSEBROEK            SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID           48819     8 

  6. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         IMPULSE IS IN TOWN               47775     7 

 

 ENGLISH PLEASURE            Event Code: 307  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   6 

  1. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020    12 

  2. CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH         NOTF SKIP IN STYLE               45693    11 

  3. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455    10 

  4. KEVIN HASSEBROEK            ACES ARE TOUGH TO BEAT           46906     9 

  5. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945     8 

  6. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 JR ENGLISH PLEASURE         Event Code: 308  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   6 

  1. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997    12 

  2. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH        RM'S SKIP N CINCO                47705    11 

  3. KATIE HASSEBROEK            SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID           48819    10 

  4. BRYCE CARNS                 TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX         48806     9 

  5. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         IMPULSE IS IN TOWN               47775     8 

  6. JAKOB KROME                 KROMES CROWN PRINCE              47978     7 

 

 SR ENGLISH PLEASURE         Event Code: 309  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   6 

  1. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164    12 

  2. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    11 

  3. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407    10 

  4. KATIE HASSEBROEK            ACES ARE TOUGH TO BEAT           46906     9 

  5. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020     8 

  6. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7 

 

 TRAIL                       Event Code: 313  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:  10 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554    12 

  2. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    11 

  3. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407    10 

  4. KATIE HASSEBROEK            DUTCH LETTERS R SWEET            49881     9 

  5. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164     8 

  6. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         IMPULSE IS IN TOWN               47775     7 

 

 TRAIL                       Event Code: 313  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   5 

  1. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945    11
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  2. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455    10 

  3. ZACHARY HERZBERG            SHEHEKE S                        33598     9 

  4. EMMA SINCLAIR               PVS TIGER LIL COWBOY             44782     8 

  5. LAUREN PERRY                SMOKY HOLLOW DOTCOM              46858     7 

 

 TRAIL                       Event Code: 313  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                TRU ROYAL TE                     36456    12 

  2. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    11 

  3. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    10 

  4. MAKAYLA HALL                SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     9 

  5. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     8 

  6. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     7 

 

 WESTERN RIDING              Event Code: 316  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CLAIRE LOMMEN               CC PLAUDITS TWOBABY              46092     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7 

 

 WESTERN RIDING              Event Code: 316  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   1 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     7 

 

 WESTERN RIDING              Event Code: 316  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   1 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455     7 

 

 HUNTER OVER FENCES          Event Code: 319  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   1 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     7 

 

 HUNTER OVER FENCES          Event Code: 319  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   1 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7 

 

 HUNTER OVER FENCES          Event Code: 319  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     9 

  2. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455     8 

  3. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945     7 

 

 OPEN JUMPING                Event Code: 320  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   1 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     7 

 

 OPEN JUMPING                Event Code: 320  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   1 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7 

 

 OPEN JUMPING                Event Code: 320  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455     9 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945     8 

  3. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     7 

 

 HUNTER HACK                 Event Code: 321  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   1 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7 

 

 HUNTER HACK                 Event Code: 321  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   2 

  1. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945     8 

  2. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455     7
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 HUNTER HACK                 Event Code: 321  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   1 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     7 

 

 LEADLINE COSTUME            Event Code: 322  Age Grp: 6 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. KATELIN FLACK               DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094    12 

  2. BRITTANY STEINHORST         SAILEE FASHION                   41902    11 

  3. MYAH KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362    10 

  4. AVA LILLEJORD               A MISTI IMPULSE                  46963     9 

  5. MATTHEW BRIX                SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     8 

  6. MATTHEW BORMANN             SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     7 

 

 POLE BENDING                Event Code: 401  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 POLE BENDING                Event Code: 401  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     9 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     8 

  3. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 POLE BENDING                Event Code: 401  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   2 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     8 

  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     7 

 

 CLOVERLEAF                  Event Code: 402  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 CLOVERLEAF                  Event Code: 402  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     9 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     8 

  3. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 CLOVERLEAF                  Event Code: 402  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   4 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    10 

  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9 

  3. MAKENA MATHY                TRU ROYAL TE                     36456     8 

  4. LOGAN SEINHORSE             SAILEE FASHION                   41902     7 

 

 STRAIGHT BARRELS            Event Code: 403  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 STRAIGHT BARRELS            Event Code: 403  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   4 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790    10 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     9 

  3. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     8 

 

 STRAIGHT BARRELS            Event Code: 403  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   2 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     8
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  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     7 

 

 FLAGS                       Event Code: 405  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 FLAGS                       Event Code: 405  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   2 

  1. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     8 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     7 

 

 FLAGS                       Event Code: 405  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994    12 

  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362    11 

  3. KARLEN KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994    10 

 

 HANDY HORSE                 Event Code: 406  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 HANDY HORSE                 Event Code: 406  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     9 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     8 

 

 HANDY HORSE                 Event Code: 406  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   2 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     8 

 

 GO GO                       Event Code: 407  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 GO GO                       Event Code: 407  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     9 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     8 

  3. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 GO GO                       Event Code: 407  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   2 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     8 

  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     7 

 

 TEXAS ROLLBACK              Event Code: 411  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   2 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     8 

  2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 TEXAS ROLLBACK              Event Code: 411  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   3 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     9 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     8 

  3. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 TEXAS ROLLBACK              Event Code: 411  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   4 

  1. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    10 

  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9
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  3. MAKENA MATHY                TRU ROYAL TE                     36456     8 

 

 IN-HAND TRAIL               Event Code: 471  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   4 

  1. JACQUIE STANTON             J-N TOBE GORGEOUS                51064    10 

  2. BRENT ANDERSON              CLASSIC SIDNEY                   51160     9 

  3. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS             51011     8 

  4. KIMBERLY DOEHRMANN          HES MY KIND OF TOUGH             51134     7 

 

 MOST COLORFUL               Event Code: 472  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   6 

  1. STACI STAPLETON             IN ANOTHER LEAGUE                49195    12 

  2. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN    KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE           48953    11 

  3. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362    10 

  4. EUGENE ZIMMERMANN           SHOW MR ENCORE                   51437     9 

  5. DWIGHT OLSON                I GOT WHAT YOU LIKE              51482     8 

  6. ERIN CASPER                 IMPULSE'S UPTOWN GIRL            49586     7 

 

 YR LONGE LINE               Event Code: 478  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   5 

  1. DWIGHT OLSON                I GOT WHAT YOU LIKE              51482    11 

  2. JACQUIE STANTON             J-N TOBE GORGEOUS                51064    10 

  3. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS             51011     9 

  4. KENTON DOEHRMANN            HES MY KIND OF TOUGH             51134     8 

 

 2 YR OLD LONGE LINE         Event Code: 479  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   3 

  1. KIMBERLY DOEHRMANN          HES ONE IMPULSIVE MISTER         50448     9 

  2. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N GOLDEN RETURN                50367     8 

  3. BRENT ANDERSON              AKA WHATS YOUR PLEASURE          50996     7 

 

 W/T WESTERN PLEASURE        Event Code: 491  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428    12 

  2. GEORGE SINCLAIR             ROSEWOOD BILL CODY               41240    11 

  3. MAKAYLA ROONEY              SRB BONNIE BLUE BUTLER           45739    10 

  4. SOPHIA ONSAGER              SHEZ NO KID                      43201     9 

  5. KARLEN KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     8 

  6. LOGAN SEINHORSE             SAILEE FASHION                   41902     7 

 

 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 19&OV   Event Code: 492  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   6 

  1. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH DAYTONA                    49637    12 

  2. PATRICIA JACOBSON           SMOKY HOLLOW DOTCOM              46858    11 

  3. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER        A SHINING IMPULSE                47791    10 

  4. MISSY KATZENBERGER          J-N MYTE DIVA                    49484     9 

  5. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN    KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE           48953     8 

  6. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     7 

 

 W/T HUNTER UNDER SADDLE     Event Code: 493  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   3 

  1. KARLEN KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     9 

  2. SOPHIA ONSAGER              SHEZ NO KID                      43201     8 

  3. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     7 

 

 19 & OVER JPFC WESTERN      Event Code: 494  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   6 

  1. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH DAYTONA                    49637    12 

  2. ERIN CASPER                 IMPULSE'S UPTOWN GIRL            49586    11
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  3. ERIK BLOMQUIST              MACS AWESOME ANNIE               49676    10 

  4. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN    KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE           48953     9 

  5. STACI STAPLETON             IN ANOTHER LEAGUE                49195     8 

  6. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     7 

 

 19 & OVER JPFC ENGLISH      Event Code: 495  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   6 

  1. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH DAYTONA                    49637    12 

  2. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN    KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE           48953    11 

  3. MISSY KATZENBERGER          J-N MYTE DIVA                    49484    10 

  4. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     9 

  5. BECKY DEBUHR                RED HOT RODDER                   48846     8 

  6. ERIK BLOMQUIST              MACS AWESOME ANNIE               49676     7 

 

 19 & OVER JPFC TRAIL        Event Code: 496  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   4 

  1. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH DAYTONA                    49637    10 

  2. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     9 

  3. MISSY KATZENBERGER          J-N MYTE DIVA                    49484     8 

  4. ERIK BLOMQUIST              MACS AWESOME ANNIE               49676     7 

 

 TRAIL 19 & OVER             Event Code: 497  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   6 

  1. REBECCA SOLBERG             DUTCH DAYTONA                    49637    12 

  2. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER        A SHINING IMPULSE                47791    11 

  3. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631    10 

  4. MISSY KATZENBERGER          J-N MYTE DIVA                    49484     9 

  5. ERIK BLOMQUIST              MACS AWESOME ANNIE               49676     8 

 

 WESTERN PLEASURE 19&OVER    Event Code: 490  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   6 

  1. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN    KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE           48953    12 

  2. ERIN CASPER                 IMPULSE'S UPTOWN GIRL            49586    11 

  3. MISSY KATZENBERGER          J-N MYTE DIVA                    49484    10 

  4. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N TOBE AWESOME                 49631     9 

  5. STACI STAPLETON             IN ANOTHER LEAGUE                49195     8 

  6. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER        A SHINING IMPULSE                47791     7 

 

 IN-HAND TRAIL 2 YR OLDS     Event Code: 499  Age Grp: 19 & Over  No. Comp:   3 

  1. BRENT ANDERSON              AKA WHATS YOUR PLEASURE          50996     9 

  2. KIMBERLY DOEHRMANN          HES ONE IMPULSIVE MISTER         50448     8 

  3. JARED KATZENBERGER          J-N GOLDEN RETURN                50367     7 

 

 LEADLINE                    Event Code: 501  Age Grp: 6 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. BRITTANY STEINHORST         SAILEE FASHION                   41902    12 

  2. EMMA ROONEY                 SRB BONNIE BLUE BUTLER           45739    11 

  3. CLARA SINCLAIR              ROSEWOOD BILL CODY               41240    10 

  4. KATELIN FLACK               SANTEE MISS MCCUE                44872     9 

  5. AVA LILLEJORD               A MISTI IMPULSE                  46963     8 

  6. MYAH KATZENBERGER           J-N GOLD SENSATION               44847     7 

 

 LEADLINE                    Event Code: 501  Age Grp: 6 & Under  No. Comp:   3 

  1. MATTHEW BORMANN             SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     9 

  2. MATTHEW BRIX                SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     8 

  3. COLTEN CRAIN                SIECKS HIGH PLAIN MARTY          50901     7
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 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION       Event Code: 502  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   6 

  1. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    12 

  2. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407    11 

  3. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554    10 

  4. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH        RM'S SKIP N CINCO                47705     9 

  5. BRYCE CARNS                 TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX         48806     8 

  6. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997     7 

 

 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION       Event Code: 502  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   4 

  1. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164    10 

  2. LUKAS KROME                 CV'S CRYSTAL RING                47082     9 

  3. JAKOB KROME                 KROMES CROWN PRINCE              47978     8 

  4. CALEB BLAISDELL             THE LOLLIPOP KID                 47323     7 

 

 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION       Event Code: 502  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   6 

  2. LIBERTY ONSAGER             DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES             49636    11 

  3. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020    10 

  4. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945     9 

  5. EMMA SINCLAIR               PVS TIGER LIL COWBOY             44782     8 

  6. CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH         NOTF SKIP IN STYLE               45693     7 

 

 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION       Event Code: 502  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   1 

  1. ZACHARY HERZBERG            SHEHEKE S                        33598     7 

 

 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION       Event Code: 502  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    12 

  2. SOPHIA ONSAGER              SHEZ NO KID                      43201    11 

  3. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    10 

  4. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     9 

  5. MORGAN DEBUHR               CR LEMON PEPPER                  38736     8 

  6. MAKAYLA ROONEY              SRB BONNIE BLUE BUTLER           45739     7 

 

 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION       Event Code: 502  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   4 

  1. GEORGE SINCLAIR             ROSEWOOD BILL CODY               41240    10 

  2. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     9 

  3. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     8 

  4. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     7 

 

 BAREBACK EQUITATION         Event Code: 503  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   5 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554    11 

  2. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH        RM'S SKIP N CINCO                47705    10 

  3. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407     9 

  4. BRYCE CARNS                 BRIGHT EYED BOGEY                48255     8 

  5. KATIE HASSEBROEK            SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID           48819     7 

 

 BAREBACK EQUITATION         Event Code: 503  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   3 

  1. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164     9 

  2. JAKOB KROME                 KROMES CROWN PRINCE              47978     8 

  3. LUKAS KROME                 CV'S CRYSTAL RING                47082     7 

 

 BAREBACK EQUITATION         Event Code: 503  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   4 



  1. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945    10



 

07/28/2011               Pony Of the Americas Club, Inc.                Page:  11 

                           Complete Show results                             

                            2011 Minnesota POAC                              

Show Date: 06/18/2011   Name: Minnesota State POAC        City: Winona       

            Show Number:   4      Judge 1: Bob Purdy                         

     Rider Name                  Pony Name                        Reg.   Points 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455     9 

  3. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020     8 

  4. LIBERTY ONSAGER             DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES             49636     7 

 

 BAREBACK EQUITATION         Event Code: 503  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   5 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    11 

  2. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    10 

  3. SOPHIA ONSAGER              SHEZ NO KID                      43201     9 

  4. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     8 

  5. MAKAYLA ROONEY              SRB BONNIE BLUE BUTLER           45739     7 

 

 BAREBACK EQUITATION         Event Code: 503  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   2 

  1. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     8 

  2. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     7 

 

 ENGLISH EQUITATION          Event Code: 504  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   6 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554    12 

  2. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407    11 

  3. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    10 

  4. CLAIRE LOMMEN               CC PLAUDITS TWOBABY              46092     9 

  5. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH        RM'S SKIP N CINCO                47705     8 

  6. BRYCE CARNS                 BRIGHT EYED BOGEY                48255     7 

 

 ENGLISH EQUITATION          Event Code: 504  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   3 

  1. LUKAS KROME                 CV'S CRYSTAL RING                47082     9 

  2. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164     8 

  3. JAKOB KROME                 KROMES CROWN PRINCE              47978     7 

 

 ENGLISH EQUITATION          Event Code: 504  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   6 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455    12 

  2. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945    11 

  3. CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH         NOTF SKIP IN STYLE               45693    10 

  4. LIBERTY ONSAGER             DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES             49636     9 

  5. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020     8 

  6. EMMA SINCLAIR               PVS TIGER LIL COWBOY             44782     7 

 

 ENGLISH EQUITATION          Event Code: 504  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   2 

  1. ZACHARY HERZBERG            SHEHEKE S                        33598     8 

  2. BOWDRIE KIMERY              SUNCREST SANDMAN                 47894     7 

 

 ENGLISH EQUITATION          Event Code: 504  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   4 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    10 

  2. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258     9 

  3. SOPHIA ONSAGER              SHEZ NO KID                      43201     8 

  4. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     7 

 

 ENGLISH EQUITATION          Event Code: 504  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   3 

  1. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9 

  2. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424     8 

 

 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION        Event Code: 505  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   1 

  1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     7
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 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION        Event Code: 505  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   2 

  1. KATHERINE HEISE             SUNCREST'S TOMCAT                38455     8 

 

 SHOWMANSHIP                 Event Code: 506  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   6 

  1. BRYCE CARNS                 BRIGHT EYED BOGEY                48255    12 

  2. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH        RM'S SKIP N CINCO                47705    11 

  3. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997    10 

  4. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         J-N SIERRA GOLD                  41554     9 

  5. KATIE HASSEBROEK            DUTCH LETTERS R SWEET            49881     8 

  6. MADDY WINKELMANN            SANTEE MISS MCCUE                44872     7 

 

 SHOWMANSHIP                 Event Code: 506  Age Grp: 13 - 18    No. Comp:   4 

  1. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164    10 

  2. JAKOB KROME                 KROMES CROWN PRINCE              47978     9 

  3. LUKAS KROME                 CV'S CRYSTAL RING                47082     8 

  4. CALEB BLAISDELL             THE LOLLIPOP KID                 47323     7 

 

 SHOWMANSHIP                 Event Code: 506  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   6 

  1. CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH         NOTF SKIP IN STYLE               45693    12 

  2. KATHERINE HEISE             ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790    11 

  3. OLIVIA FLACK                SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME              45945    10 

  4. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020     9 

  5. EMMA SINCLAIR               PVS TIGER LIL COWBOY             44782     8 

  6. ASHLEE BERKOVITZ            SHILOHS DOUBLE DELIGHT           35269     7 

 

 SHOWMANSHIP                 Event Code: 506  Age Grp: 9 - 12     No. Comp:   4 

  1. BARRON CARNS                BRIGHT EYED BOGEY                48255    10 

  2. RUSSELL HEISE               ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION              34790     9 

  3. BOWDRIE KIMERY              SUNCREST SANDMAN                 47894     8 

  4. KEVIN HASSEBROEK            ACES ARE TOUGH TO BEAT           46906     7 

 

 SHOWMANSHIP                 Event Code: 506  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   6 

  1. MAKENA MATHY                LEXUS                            41142    12 

  2. MAKAYLA HALL                CHOCK FULL OF GRACE              36258    11 

  3. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428    10 

  4. SOPHIA ONSAGER              SHEZ NO KID                      43201     9 

  5. MORGAN DEBUHR               CR LEMON PEPPER                  38736     8 

  6. MAKAYLA ROONEY              SRB BONNIE BLUE BUTLER           45739     7 

 

 SHOWMANSHIP                 Event Code: 506  Age Grp: 8 & Under  No. Comp:   5 

  1. MILES FLACK                 PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK              46424    11 

  2. LOGAN SEINHORSE             SAILEE FASHION                   41902    10 

  3. JASE KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9 

  4. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     8 

  5. GEORGE SINCLAIR             ROSEWOOD BILL CODY               41240     7 

 

 LEADLINE SHOWMANSHIP        Event Code: 575  Age Grp: 6 & Under  No. Comp:   5 

  1. BRITTANY STEINHORST         SAILEE FASHION                   41902    11 

  2. AVA LILLEJORD               A MISTI IMPULSE                  46963    10 

  3. MYAH KATZENBERGER           J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH              33362     9
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  4. KATELIN FLACK               SANTEE MISS MCCUE                44872     8 

  5. ELEANOR SINCLAIR            SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407     7 

 

 LEADLINE SHOWMANSHIP        Event Code: 575  Age Grp: 6 & Under  No. Comp:   3 

  1. MATTHEW BRIX                SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     9 

  2. MATTHEW BORMANN             SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     8 

  3. ETHAN BARSNESS              THE LOLLIPOP KID                 47323     7 

 

 NOVICE HUNTER UNDER SADDL   Event Code: 578  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   3 

  1. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994     9 

  2. MADDY WINKELMANN            DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     8 

  3. BOWDRIE KIMERY              SUNCREST SANDMAN                 47894     7 

 

 NOVICE WESTERN PLEASURE     Event Code: 580  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   6 

  1. MADDY WINKELMANN            SANTEE VISION                    49789    12 

  2. LAUREN PERRY                SMOKY HOLLOW DOTCOM              46858    11 

  3. COLTON KIMERY               KBCS GONE N DUN IT               47994    10 

  4. MADELAINE BRIX              SILVER SALTY BRITCHES            43428     9 

  5. BOWDRIE KIMERY              SUNCREST SANDMAN                 47894     8 

  6. CALEB BLAISDELL             THE LOLLIPOP KID                 47323     7 

 

 OPEN WALK TROT PLEASURE     Event Code: 581  Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp:   7 

  1. STEPHANIE BRUNNER           CLAYHILL CLASSIC COWBOY          47997    12 

  2. AUDREY MEYER                RUFF TOUGH TIGER                 45786    11 

  3. KENISHA DOEHRMANN           SANTEE DIPLOMAT                  40407    10 

  4. TANNER MATHY                TRIPLE TOUGH KID                 46164     9 

  5. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST         IMPULSE IS IN TOWN               47775     8 

  6. ALYSSA QUEVY                FOUR MILES BLUE EYES             37020     7 

 

 LEADLINE TRAIL              Event Code: 585  Age Grp: 6 & Under  No. Comp:   4 

  1. MYAH KATZENBERGER           J-N GOLD SENSATION               44847    10 

  2. BRITTANY STEINHORST         SAILEE FASHION                   41902     9 

  3. MATTHEW BORMANN             SANTEE STYLIST                   47942     8 

  4. KATELIN FLACK               DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT MIST        36094     7 

 

  � 


